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About the Project

» This is a project for customized data capture of stock market data

» Captures data for Maximum and Minimum Values of required
attributes (Columns)

» Captures Sum of required columns with pre-defined conditions

» Runs for huge amount of data (more than 45,000 lines of datq)



DATA FILE

A B C D E F G H I J K L
INSTRUMESYMBOL EXPIRY_DISTRIKE PROPTION_ TOPEN ~ HIGH  LOW  CLOSE  SETTLE_PFCONTRAC VAL INLAtOPEN_INTCHG_IN_C TIMESTAMP
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 22800 CE 1865.7 0 0 0 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 22900 CE 1779.55 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23000 CE 2922.25 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23100 CE 1611.85 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23200 CE 1878.7 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23300 CE 1793.6 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23400 CE 1957.95 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23500 CE 1877.95 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23600 CE 1799.4 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23700 CE 2056.95 6-Nov-18 D ATA Fl LE
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23800 CE 1647.05 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23900 CE 1836.9 1836.9 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24000 CE 1776.15 1608.55 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24100 CE 1620.45 1508.3 40 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24200 CE 0 1715.85 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24300 CE 1545.65 71.98 20 -120 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24400 CE 1401 123.47 20 -280 6-Nov-18
) OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24500 CE 1336.7 6429.98 860  -14300 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24600 CE 1213.65 1829.87 340 -3420 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24700 CE 1115.3 2704.74 780 5060 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24800 CE 973.6 2537.96 260 -4940 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24900 CE 862.4 1997.23 680  -2220 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25000 CE 37870.14 1540 -62860 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25100 CE 20201.17 900  -23500 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25200 CE 25815.76 1140 -28020 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25300 CE 7202 37014.95 800 -31600 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25400 CE 31522 161770.2 1260 -63240 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25500 CE 259830 1331798 10100 -200940 6-Nov-18
) |OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov- CE 7412869 613600 478700 6-Nov-18
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DATA FILE

A B C

45203 |OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45204|OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-lan-19
45205|0PTSTK  ZEEL 31-lan-19
45206|OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45207 |OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45208 OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45209|OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45210|OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45211|OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-lan-19
45212 |0OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45213 |OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45214 |0PTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45215|0OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-lan-19
45216|0PTSTK  ZEEL 31-lan-19
45217|0OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45218 | OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45219 |0OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45220|0OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45221|0PTSTK  ZEEL 31-lan-19
45222|0PTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45223|0PTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45224|0PTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45225/0PTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45226|0PTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45227|0PTSTK  ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45228|OPTSTK  ZEEL 31-lan-19
45229|OPTSTK .|ZEEL 31-Jan-19
45230

45231

45232

ACT720

6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18

6-Nov-13 With over
s 45,000 lines

o-tov18 of data

6-Nov-18

6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
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FINAL DATA CAPTURED

SYMBOL

Max in Column N

Corrensponding
Value in Column K

Corrensponding
Value in Column D

Min in Column N

K Sum N

Max M K Sum M

Max N

K

Min N

K

Sum N

Max M

K S

BANKNIFT
NIFTY
NIFTYIT
NIFTYMID
ACC
ADANIENT
ADANIPOF
ADANIPOV
AJANTPHA
ALBK
AMARAIAE
AMBUIACI
APOLLOHC
APOLLOTY
ARVIND
ASHOKLEY
ASIANPAIN
AUROPHA
AXISBANK
BAJAJ-AUT
BAJAJFINS
BAJFINANY
BALKRISIN
BANKBAR(
BANKINDL
BATAINDI#

965340
604125
0

0
10800
256000
50000
100000
2000
33000
2800
17500
3000
39000
116000
96000
8400
24000
372000
5000
1250
79000
214400
112000
276000

1791715
98856

0

0

96

25700
10700
12200
3200
1460
170
340
55
1040
50
860
220
1200
250
340
150
1400
840
600
3000
6200
2600
1000

-200940

-97500
0

0

-800
-92000
-92500
-20000
-500
-22000
-9100
-40000
-5000
-54000
-32000
-116000
-3000
-11000
-56400
-3000
-1125
-4000
-11200
-72000
-6000

259830 6399700
44378 2132850
0 0

0 0

6 23200
105 136000
55000

220000

4500

0

-5600

-50000

2500

3000

228000

132000

34800

43000

1302000

2250

-625

95000

668800

-12000

522000

61050

1804080 1818072 14714960
2762550 66537 43038025
100 0 250

0 0 0

60400 196400
1180000 4748000
297500 87 1777500
3020000 25 7080000
16500 5 43500
605000 28 2497000
48300 50 168700
427500 85 2017500
33500 78 99500
363000 25 1770000
678000 205 3620000
2356000 564 11820000
114600 157 557400
310000 558 1591000
1598400 1142 10779600
64750 63 355750
9500 44 50625
320250 1099 1532000
216800 694 1053600
4220000 581 18980000
1440000 162 5358000
165550 947100

549140
300750
0

0

1600
24000
10000
240000
2000
33000
4200
17500
5000
9000
4000
64000
3000
19000
300000
2250
625
2250
84800
40000
30000

1876693
23970

0

0

42

23

24

24

-310720 2157747

-160875
0

0

-2000
-20000
-35000
-40000
0
-132000
0
-47500
-12000
-195000
-30000
-140000
-9000
-6000
-79200
-2750
-875
-5250
-6400
-312000
-12000

5182
0

0
48
23
114
2

0
33
0
86
49
112
119

67

1857800
1476975
0

0

1600
52000
-32500
400000
5000
-99000
4900
-72500
-4500
-189000
-72000
-80000
-18600
23000
132000
750
250
-9250
172000
-608000
24000
17600

1508500 1876693 12

4988625
100

0

66800
532000
262500
2500000
16000
539000
33600
235000
13000
639000
284000
1272000
99000
184000
1942800
110250
9125
331000
100000
1976000
552000

45807 66




About DATA FILE

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N ]

INSTRUMRSYMBOL |EXPIRY_D1STRIKE_PR OPTION_T OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE SETTLE_PFCONTRAC VAL_INLAI OPEN_INT CHG_IN_CTIMESTAMP
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 22800 CE 0 0  1865.7 0 0 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 22900 CE 0 0 1779.55 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 23000 CE 2922.25 2922.25 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 23100 CE 1611.85 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 23200 CE 1878.7 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 23300 CE 1793.6 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 23400 CE 1957.95 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 23500 CE 1877.95 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 23600 CE 1799.4 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 23700 CE 2056.95 0 6-Nov-18 ° °
OPTIDX  |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 23800 CE 0 0 0 1647.05 0 6-Nov-18 Flle hqs dlfferent SYMBOLS
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 23900 CE 1836.9 1836.9 1836.9 1836.9 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 24000 CE 1776.15 1838.15 1495.05 1608.55 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 24100 CE 1620.45 1620.45 1473.35  1508.3 0 15.38 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 24200 CE 0 0 0 1715.85 0 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 24300 CE 1545.65 1634.35  1313.7 13155 0 71.98 -120 6-Nov-18
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OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 24400 CE 1401 1428.25 1189.9 1189.9 123.47 -280 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 24500 CE 1336.7 1342.7 1054.85 1087 6429.98 -14300 b6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 24600 CE 1213.65 1246.1  972.05 985.9 1829.87 340 -3420 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 24700 CE 1115.3 1141 855.05 897.2 2704.74 780 -5060 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 24800 CE 973.6  1039.65 758  785.65 493 2537.96 260 -4940 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 24900 CE 862.4 940  663.55  675.85 1997.23 680 -2220 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 25000 CE 523.25 847.4  523.25 593.6 7360 37870.14 1540  -62860 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 25100 CE 671.75 743.3 452.7  481.45 3946 20291.17 900  -23500 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 25200 CE 553.65  648.85 345 382.7 5020 25815.76 1140 -28020 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 25300 CE 588.6 588.6 250.6 295 7202 37014.95 800  -31600 &-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 25400 CE 375.15  453.15 151.5 191.15 31522 161770.2 1260  -63240 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 25500 CE 356 62.4 87.45 259830 1331798 10100 -200940 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |BANKNIFT| 6-Nov-18 25600 CE 7412869 613600 478700 6-Nov-18
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About DATA FILE

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N 0
INSTRUMESYMBOL [EXPIRY_DTSTRIKE_PROPTION_T OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE SETTLE_PF CONTRAC VAL_INLAtOPEN_INT CHG_IN_CTIMESTAMP
OPTIDX | NIFTY HHHHHEEE 8650 CE 0 15651  1918.8 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTY HHHHHEEE 8700 CE 0 13444 1869.05 500 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTY HEBHHERE 8750 CE 1825 1830 1830 2700 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  [NIFTY i 8800 CE 0 12426 1769.55 1200 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  [NIFTY i 8850 CE 0 15715 1718.8 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTY HHHHHEEE 8900 CE 1165.45  1670.1 150 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTY HHHHHEE 8950 CE 1476.05  1620.4 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTY HUBHEERE 9000 CE 1543.35 1543.35 502725 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  [NIFTY i 9050 CE 1381.75  1521.1 0 6-Nov-18

OPTIDX  [NIFTY i 9100 CE 1296.4  1471.5 7950 6-Nov-18

OPTIDX |NIFTY | 9150 CE 1559.3 1422 0 6-Nov-18 File hqs different SYMBOLS

OPTIDX | NIFTY HHHHHEEE 9200 CE 1348.9  1348.9 9150 6-Nov-18

OPTIDX | NIFTY HHHHHEEE 9250 CE 1462.65  1323.2 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTY HEBHHERE 9300 CE 1219.85 1274 1575 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  [NIFTY i 9350 CE 1619.05 1224.95 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  [NIFTY i 9400 CE 1145.5 11455 11455  1145.5 7.9 22650 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTY HHHHHEEE 9450 CE 0 0 85275 1127.45 0 75 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTY HHHHHEE 9500 CE 1118.25 1036.45  1052.5  1052.5 308 2445.78 516375 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTY HUBHEERE 9550 CE 0 0 853.1 1031.05 0 0 75 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  [NIFTY i 9600 CE 1013.55 923.5 849.35  949.35 1525 12097.31 114975 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  [NIFTY i 9650 CE 0 0 63545 936.2 0 0 75 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  [NIFTY i 9700 CE 921.2  845.45 862.8 862.8 111 881.11 42600 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTY HHHHHEEE 9750 CE 807.05 807  807.05  807.05 2 15.83 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTY HHRHHERE 9800 CE 823 749.9 768.5 768.5 444.89 54750 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTY HEBHHERE 9850 CE 774.2 725.2 725.2 725.2 23.85 525 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  [NIFTY i 9500 CE 737  658.45 675.2 679.2 1703.1 63975 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  [NIFTY i 9950 CE 682.65 622.85 622.85 622.85 55.69 2250 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTY HHHHHEEE 10000 CE 646 558  586.45  586.45 9724.49 642900 6-Nov-18

OPTIDX HHHHHEE 10050 CE 587.15 529.4 529.4 529.4 103.49 11850 6-Nov-18




About DATA FILE

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N 0
INSTRUMESYMBOL |EXPIRY D1STRIKE PROPTION TOPEN  HIGH LOW CLOSE  SETTLE_PFCONTRAC VAL INLAIOPEN INT CHG IN_C TIMESTAMP
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |######6 12300 CE 1625.95  2340.7 0 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |#####:84 12400 CE 1769.45  2243.6 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |####ti### 12500 CE 1681.6  2147.1 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |####tsss 12600 CE 1595.35  2051.3 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |(######8 12700 CE 1510.8 1956.35 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |####tis## 12800 CE 1775 1862.35 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |####tisssg 12900 CE 1824.75  1769.5 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |######86 13000 CE 1737.25  1677.9 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |(#####s8 13100 CE 1799.8  1587.7 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |####tis#d 13200 CE 1714.55  1499.1 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |######8# 13300 CE 1630.95  1412.3 6-Nov-18 F"e hqs differeni- SYMBOLS
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |#####s84 13400 CE 15491  1327.4 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |####ti### 13500 CE 1840.55  1244.6 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |(######86 13600 CE 1752.5 1164.05 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |(#####s8# 13700 CE 1827.35 1086 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |####tis## 13800 CE 1880.6 1011.05 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |######58 13900 CE 1908  937.55 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |######84 14000 CE 1815.7  867.65 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |(####ti### 14100 CE 1724.55  800.75 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |####tsss 14200 CE 1634.65  736.9 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |######86 14300 CE 1546.2  676.2 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |(####ti### 14400 CE 1459.35  618.65 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |####tisss 14500 CE 1374.25  564.35 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |######86 14600 CE 129115  513.2 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |(#####:8 14700 CE 12101  465.35 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |####tisss 14800 CE 1131.3  420.65 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX |NIFTYIT |######86 14900 CE 1054.95  379.1 6-Nov-18
NIFTYIT |#####58 15000 CE 981.75  340.55 6-Nov-18
NIFTYIT |####ts66 15100 CE 909.9 305 6-Nov-18

D O O O O O O O O o o0 o0 o o o o0 o0 o0 00000 o0 oo oo0o
D O O O O O 0O 0O O Q0 Q0 Q0 o0 0000 0000000000000
D O O O O O O 0O o o0 o0 o0 o0 00000000 o0 oo o0oo0o0o0
D O O O O O O O OO o0 o0 o0 0O 000 o0 o0 000000 o0 o000
D O O O O O O O OO o0 o0 o0 0O 0000 o0 o000 o000 oo oo0o
D O O O O O 0O OO O Q0 Q0 Q0 0o 00000000000 o0 o000




About DATA FILE

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N 0
INSTRUMESYMBOL |EXPIRY_D1STRIKE_PR OPTION_T OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE  SETTLE_PFCONTRAC VAL_INLA}OPEN_INT CHG_IN_CTIMESTAMP
OPTIDX | NIFTYMID|### 1 3300 CE 1144.75 1460.25 0 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTYMID| ##i# i 3400 CE 1265.5  1360.7 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|###### 3500 CE 1275.4 1261.15 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|######44 3600 CE 1230.35 1161.65 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|###### 3700 CE 1243.95 1062.15 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|### #4844 3800 CE 1297.9  962.75 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|###### 3900 CE 1315.3  863.65 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|### #4844 4000 CE 1217.4  765.15 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|###### 4100 CE 1305.5  667.95 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|### #4844 4200 CE 1207.4 573 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX [ NIFTYMID|## 4 4300 CE 1109.5  481.65 6-Nov-18 File hqs different SYMBOLS
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|####44 4400 CE 1011.95  395.65 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|######44 4500 CE 914.95 316.7 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|##s e 4600 CE 819.05 246.4 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|######44 4700 CE 724.85 186.1 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|####Ht 4800 CE 633.25 136.1 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|######## 4900 CE 5453 96.35 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|####Ht 5000 CE 462,15 66 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|#######4 5100 CE 384.95 43.75 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTYMID|### 1 5200 CE 314.65 28.05 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX | NIFTYMID| ##i# i 5300 CE 252.3 17.4 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|###### 5400 CE 198.25 10.45 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|######44 5500 CE 152.5 6.05 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|###### 5600 CE 114.85 3.4 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|######44 5700 CE 84.6 1.85 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|###### 5800 CE 61.1 1 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|### #4844 5900 CE 43.15 0.5 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|###### 6000 CE 29.85 0.25 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  |NIFTYMID|### #4844 6100 CE 20.2 0.15 6-Nov-18

D O O O O O O O QO O QO Q0 o0 0000 0000000000000
D O O O O O O O O 0O o0 o0 o0 0000 o0 o000 o0 oo o o000
D O O O O O O O QO O Qo QO o0 000000000000 o000
D O O o O o o0 oo oo o000 o0 oo oo oo oo oooo0
D O O O O O o O o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 0000 o0 o000 o0 o000 o0o0
D O O O O O o O O 0O o0 oo o0 00000 o000 o000 o0o0




About DATA FILE

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N 0

INSTRUMESYMBOL |EXPIRY_DTSTRIKE_PROPTION_TOPEN  HIGH LOW CLOSE  SETTLE_PFCONTRAC VAL_INLAI OPEN_INT CHG_IN_CTIMESTAMP

OPTSTK  |AcC HHHHH 1160 CE 41595  293.8 0 0 0 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |ACC EHHE 1180 CE 4359 2745 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |ACC HHHHHEH 1200 CE 417.85  255.4 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC BHEBHERE 1220 CE 4338 236.6 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC BHEBHERE 1240 CE 41575  218.2 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC BEEEHERE 1260 CE 200.6  200.2 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC HEEBHERE 1280 CE 99.75  182.8 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC HHEBHERE 1300 CE 86.3  165.95 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC HHEEHE 1320 CE 84 149.8 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC B 1340 CE 80.75  134.45 2000 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC sEBBREEE 1360 CE 108.1  119.95 6400 6-Nov-18 H d'ff s o S

OPTSTK  |AcC HHEHHEH 1380 CE 95 95 5.9 4300 6-Nov-18 Flle hqs I erent YMB I'

OPTSTK  |AcC B 1400 CE 64 64 2042 21200 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |ACC HHHEH 1420 CE 59 59 11.83 4800 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |ACC EHHE 1440 CE 7131 13200 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |ACC HHHHHEH 1460 CE 574.96 27200 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC BHEBHERE 1480 CE 1626.76 15200 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC BEEEHERE 1500 CE 1928.89 60400 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC HEEBHERE 1520 CE 36.8 2400 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC HHEBHERE 1540 CE . 192.46 12000 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC HHEHHE 1560 CE . . . . . 62.71 3600 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC B 1580 CE 0 0 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC B 1600 CE 32.08 7600 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC HHEHHEH 1620 CE 0 0 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |AcC B 1640 CE 0 400 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |ACC HHHEH 1660 CE 0 6000 6-Nov-18

OPTSTK  |ACC EHHE 1680 CE 0 400 6-Nov-18
0
0

400
2800
3600

400
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OPTSTK |ACC HHHEEEHE 1700 CE 6-Nov-18
OPTSTK  |ACC B 1720 CE

AnTETIE e FISTRTRTITRISTeT) P T At

6-Nov-18
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About DATA FILE

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N 0]
INSTRUMESYMBOL  EXPIRY_DT1STRIKE_PROPTION_T|OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE SETTLE_PF CONTRAC VAL_INLA} OPEN_INT CHG_IN_C TIMESTAMP
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 22800|CE 0 0  1865.7 0 0 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 22900|CE 0 0 1779.55 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23000|CE 2922.25 2922.25 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23100|CE 1611.85 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23200|CE 1878.7 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23300|CE 1793.6 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23400|CE 1957.95 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23500|CE 1877.95 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23600|CE 1799.4 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23700|CE 2056.85 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23800|CE 0 0 0 1647.05 6-Nov-18

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23900|CE 1836.9 1836.8 1836.9 1836.9 g:zzi: chh SYMBOL hqs two types

'
[
(=]

==
BB o®©owouswNR

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

o o o o o o o O

[=1
[
o o o o o o o o o

(=1
w

5.14 20

=
=S

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24000|CE 1776.15 1838.15 1495.05 1608.55

405.45
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24100|CE 1620.45 1620.45 1473.35  1508.3 15.38 40 6-Nov-18 &k C E 1 4) q nd 1] P E 7
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24200|CE 0 0 0 1715.85 0 0 0 6-Nov-18

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24300|CE 1545.65 1634.35  1313.7 1315.5 0 71.98 20 -120 6-Nov-18
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

i
~ S wv
.
W B
o O

[=1
-]

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24400|CE 1401 1428.25 1189.9  1189.9 123.47 20 -280 B-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24500|CE 1336.7  1342.7 1054.95 1087 6429.98 860  -14300 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24600|CE 1213.65  1246.1  972.05 985.9 1820.87 340 -3420 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24700|CE 1115.3 1141 855.05 897.2 2704.74 780 -5060 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24800|CE 973.6 1039.65 758  785.65 493 2537.96 260 -4940 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24900|CE 862.4 940  663.55  675.85 388 1987.23 680 -2220 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX ~ BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25000|CE 523.25 8474  523.25 593.6 7360 37870.14 1540  -62860 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25100|CE 671.75 743.3 452.7  481.45 3946 20291.17 900 -23500 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25200|CE 553.65  648.85 345 382.7 5020 25815.76 1140 -28020 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25300|CE 588.6 588.6 250.6 295 7202 37014.95 800  -31600 &6-Nov-18
OPTIDX ~ BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25400|CE 375.15  453.15 151.5  191.15 31522 161770.2 1260  -63240 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25500|CE 252 356 62.4 87.45 259830 1331798 10100 -200940 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25600|CE 181.2 265 0.05 6.5 1446094 7412869 613600 478700 6-Nov-18
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About DATA FILE

A B C D E F G H [ J K L M N 0
INSTRUMESYMBOL EXPIRY_D1STRIKE_PHOPTION_T|OPEN HIGH Low CLOSE SETTLE_PF CONTRAC VAL_INLAIOPEN_INT CHG_IN_CTIMESTAMP
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 22900|PE 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0 136 622.88 3580 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23000|PE 0.05 0.15 0.05 0.05 1621 7456.61 41140 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23100|PE 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 12 55.44 480 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23200|PE 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 2 9.28 4400 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23300|PE 0 0 0 0.6 0 0 1140 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23400|PE 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 121 566.28 4540 -220 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23500|PE 0.1 0.15 0.05 0.05 13492 6€3412.65 225700 172340 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23600|PE 0.15 0.15 0.05 0.05 102 481.44 5260 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23700|PE 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 30 142.2 3440 480 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23800|PE 0.1 0.3 0.05 0.1 108 514.08 15280 120 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX ~ BANKNIFT &-Nov-18 23900|PE 0.35 0.05 223 1065.94 12340 0 B-Nov-18

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24000|PE 0.15 0.05 6938 33302.5 231720 10020 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX ~ BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24100|PE 0.1 0.1 0.05 929 4477.78 45460 -120 6-Nov-18 Eth SYMBOL hqs two types
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24200|PE 0.1 0.15 0.05 289 1398.76 22160 -820 6-Nov-18 g¢ 1] 11 1]
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24300|PE 0.1 0.1 0.05 501 2434.86 39960 -2220 6-Nov-18 CE qnd PE
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24400|PE 0.2 0.2 0.05 2773 13532.29 85420 -5800 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24500|PE 0.2 0.2 0.05 11513 56413.89 357100  -45660 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24600|PE 0.15 0.45 0.05 5902 29037.96 100060 -3300 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24700|PE 0.5 0.5 0.05 5871 29002.85 114380 -17260 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24800|PE 0.7 0.7 0.05 11704 58052.12 154960 -60 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24900|PE 0.35 0.85 0.05 15485 77115.81 199800  -14880 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25000|PE 0.6 0.95 0.05 67187 335937.6 758760  -72280 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25100|PE 0.65 1.45 0.05 57057 286429.1 400940 -139600 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25200|PE 1.85 2.25 0.05 0.1 140011 705666.5 417520 -95860 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX ~ BANKNIFT &-Nov-18 25300|PE 4.8 5.9 0.05 0.1 538213 2723432 538900 17040 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25400|PE 6.3 13.6 0.05 0.2 969545 4925641 1179660 408540 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX ~ BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25500|PE 8 27.8 0.05 0.4 1876693 9572909 1508500 549140 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25600|PE 19.6 61.5 0.3 4.6 2763089 14154769 450720 -102340 6-Nov-18
2157747 11107439 26280 -310720 6-Nov-18

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25700 48.1 13445 5.05 80.65

ANTIR DARLARICT «~ Ri_.. 40 Arnnn no_nr Ane A A0 - 430 rr
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About DATA FILE

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N 0
INSTRUMESYMBOL  EXPIRY_D1STRIKE_PROPTION_TOPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE SETTLE_PFCONTRAC VAL_INLAI OPEN_INT CHG_IN_C TIMESTAN
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 22800 CE 0 0 0  1865.7 0 0 0 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 22900 CE 0 0 0 1779.55 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23000 CE 2022.25| 2922.25 2922.25 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23100 CE 1611.85 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23200 CE 1878.7 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23300 CE 1793.6 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23400 CE 1957.95 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX ~ BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23500 CE 1877.95 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23600 CE 1799.4 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23700 CE 2056.95 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23800 CE 0 0 0 1647.05 6-Nov-18

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23900 CE 1836.9 1836.9 18369 1836.9 gzzziz And O‘I'her Stock Dqtq with

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24000 CE 1776.15 1838.15 1495.05 1608.55 79  405.45

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24100 CE 1620.45 1620.45 1473.35  1508.3 0 15.38 40 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24200 CE 0 0 0 1715.85 0 0 0 0 6-Nov-18 TIMESTAMP
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24300 CE 1545.65 1634.35 1313.7  1315.5
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24400 CE 1401 142825 11809  1189.9
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24500 CE 1336.7 1342.7 1054.95 1087
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24600 CE 1213.65  1246.1  972.05 085.9
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24700 CE 1115.3 1141  855.05 897.2
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24800 CE 973.6 1039.65 758  785.65
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24900 CE 862.4 940  663.55  675.85
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25000 CE 523825 847.4  523.25 593.6
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25100 CE 671.75 743.3 452.7  481.45
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25200 CE 553.65  648.85 345 382.7
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25300 CE 588.6 588.6 250.6 205
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25400 CE 375.15  453.15 151.5, 191.15
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25500 CE 252 356 62.4 87.45
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25600 CE 181.2 265 0.05 6.5

71.98 20 -120 6-Nov-18

123.47 20 -280 6-Nov-18

6429.98 860  -14300 6-Nov-18

1829.87 340 -3420 6-Nov-18

2704.74 780 -5060 6-Nov-18

2537.96 260 -4940 6-Nov-18

1997.23 680 -2220 6-Nov-18

7360 37870.14 1540  -62860 6-Nov-18
3946 20291.17 900  -23500 6-Nov-18
5020 25815.76 1140  -28020 6-Nov-18
7202 37014.95 800 -31600 6-Nov-18
31522 161770.2 1260 -63240 6-Nov-18
259830 1331798 10100 -200940 6-Nov-18
1446094 7412869 613600 478700 6-Nov-18




LET US SEE HOW

DATA IS CAPTURE




DATA CAPTURE

------- sumN | MaxM -

NIFTYIT
NIFTYMID
ACC
ADANIENT
ADANIPOFR

0 |ADANIPOV

AJANTPHA
ALBK

AMARAJAE
AMBUJACI
APOLLOHC

6 |APOLLOTY

ARVIND
ASHOKLEY

) | ASIANPAIN
0 |AUROPHA

(=X~

~J

PR SR RN R R ST

> 00

AXISBANK
BAIAI-AUT
BAJAIFINS
BAIFINAN!
BALKRISIN

965340
604125
0

0
10800
256000
50000
100000
2000
33000
2800
17500
3000
39000
116000
96000
8400
24000
372000
5000
1250
79000
214400
112000
276000
63800

1791715
98856
0

0

96

212
207

42

—200940
—97500
0

0

_000
-92000
-92500
-20000
-500
-22000
-9100
-40000
-5000
-54000
-32000
-116000
-3000
-11000
-56400
-3000
-1125
-4000
-11200
-72000
-6000
-19800

259830 6399700
443 2132850
0

0

23200
136000
55000
220000
4500

0

-5600
-50000
2500
3000
228000
132000
34800
43000
1302000
2250
-625
95000
668800
-12000
522000
61050

J W N
oo CoO WM

w

1804080 1818072 14714960
66537 43038025

2762550
100

0

60400
1180000
297500
3020000
16500
605000
48300
427500
00
363000
678000
2356000
114600
310000
1598400
64750
9500
320250
216800
4220000
1440000
165550

0
0
317
105

558
1142
63
a4
1099
694

250

0

196400
4748000
1777500
7080000
43500
2497000
168700
2017500
99500
1770000
3620000
11820000
557400
1591000
10779600
355750
50625
1532000
1053600
18980000
5358000
947100

549140
300750
0

0

1600
24000
10000
240000
2000
33000
4200
17500
5000
9000
4000
64000
3000
19000
300000
2250
625
2250
84800
40000
30000
9350

1876693
23970
0

0

42

24
24

-310720 2157747

-160875
0

0

-2000
-20000
-35000
-40000
0
-132000
0
-47500
-12000
-195000
-30000
-140000
-9000
-6000
-79200
-2750
_075
-5250
-6400
-312000
-12000
-4950

518

2
0
0

48

99

11

4

25700
9300
12200
3200
1400
170
300

780
40

205

220
320

1857800
1476975
0

0

1600
52000
-32500
400000
5000
-99000
4900
-72500
-4500
-189000
-72000
-80000
-18600
23000
132000
750
250
-9250
172000
-608000
24000
17600

1508500 1876683 12

4988625
100

0

66800
532000
262500
2500000
16000
539000
33600
235000
13000
639000
284000
1272000
99000
184000
1942800
110250
9125
331000
100000
1976000
552000
75900

45807 66
0
0
5
110
114
24




DATA CAPTURE

BANKN
NIFTY
NIFTYIT
NIFTYMID
ACC
ADANIENT
ADANIPOFR

0 |ADANIPOV

AJANTPHA
ALBK

AMARAJAE
AMBUJACI
APOLLOHC

6 |APOLLOTY

ARVIND
ASHOKLEY

) | ASIANPAIN

LS

w

wl

-l

_JI\JI\JI\J!_\JEI\J!\JI\JI\J

> 00

D |AUROPHA

AXISBANK
BAIAI-AUT
BAJAIFINS
BAIFINAN!
BALKRISIN
BANKBAR(
BANKINDL
BATAINDI:

965340
604125
0

0
10800
256000
50000
100000
2000
33000
2800
17500
3000
39000
116000
96000
8400
24000
372000
5000
1250
79000
214400
112000
276000
63800

1791715 —200940.
98856 -97500
0

0

_000
-92000
-92500
-20000
-500
-22000
-9100
-40000
-5000
-54000
-32000
-116000
-3000
-11000
-56400
-3000
-1125
-4000
-11200
-72000
-6000
-19800

J W N
oo CoO WM

w

H

K

M

Sum N --

1804080 1818072 14714960
66537 43038025

6399700
2132850
0

0

23200
136000
55000
220000
4500

0

-5600
-50000
2500
3000
228000
132000
34800
43000
1302000
2250
-625
95000
668800
-12000
522000
61050

2762550
100

0

60400
1180000
297500
3020000
16500
605000
48300
427500
00
363000
678000
2356000
114600
310000
1598400
64750
9500
320250
216800
4220000
1440000
165550

0
0
317
105

564
157
558
1142
63
a4
1099
694

250

0

196400
4748000
1777500
7080000
43500
2497000
168700
2017500
99500
1770000
3620000
11820000
557400
1591000
10779600
355750
50625
1532000
1053600
18980000
5358000
947100

549140 1876693

300750 23970

0 0

0 0

1600 42
24000

10000 24

240000 24
2000
33000
4200
17500
5000
9000
4000
64000
3000
19000
300000
2250
625
2250
84800
40000
30000
9350

(0] P
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II!!!]!I'\'I'I!I'II

-310720 2157747

-160875 5182

0 0
0
-2000
-20000
-35000
-40000
0
-132000
0
-47500
-12000
-195000
-30000
-140000
-9000
-6000
-79200
-2750
_075
-5250
-6400
-312000
-12000
-4950

R

1857800
1476975
0

0

1600
52000
-32500
400000
5000
-99000
4900
-72500
-4500
-189000
-72000
-80000
-18600
23000
132000
750
250
-9250
172000
-608000
24000
17600

T

1508500 1876683 12

4988625
100

0

66800
532000
262500
2500000
16000
539000
33600
235000
13000
639000
284000
1272000
99000
184000
1942800
110250
9125
331000
100000
1976000
552000
75900

45807 66
0
0
5
110




DATA CAPTURE

A B C E F G J K L

INSTRUMESYMBOL  EXPIRY_D1STRIKE_PROPTION_TOPEN  HIGH LOW : SETTLE_PF CONTR
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25500 87.45 259830 1331798 10100 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25600 6.5 1446094 7412869 613600 478700 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25700 0.65 1791715 9219120 1306560 965340 Max in Column N
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25800 3. 0.2 206461 : 843160
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25900 0.1 1917098 9937151 8700
OPTIDX BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26000 0.1 1818072 9456398 1804080 799960
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26100 0.1 1102737 5756717 986080 260740 6-Nov-18 Corresponding Value
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26200 0.05 1116574 5850958 847620 435240 6-Nov-18 in Column K
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26300 0.05 305482 1606851 482500 254700 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26400 0.05 44055 232611.8 143860  -6620 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26500 0.05 34070 180571.7 295740 -15440 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26600 0.05 3510 18673.25 33140 -12020 6-Nov-18 |
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26700 0.05 1632  8714.9 40840 5400 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26800 0.05 1170 6271.21 12040 -3640 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26900 0.05 750  4035.01 4780 600 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27000 0.05 9760 52704.14 134420  -5260 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27100 0.05 144 780.48 2020 1280 6-Nov-18

5 OPTIDX BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27200 9834 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27300 922.35 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27400 863.05
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27500 0.05
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27600 751.65
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27700 699.6
OPTIDX BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27800 649.8
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27900 602.55
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 28000 557.65
OPTIDX BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 28100 515.15
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 28200 474.95
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 28300 0.05
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DATA CAPTURE

SYMBOL - .
Corrensponding | Corrensponding

Max in Column N | Value in Column K |Value in Column D Mln in Column N
BANKNIFT 965340 1791715 25 —200940 6399700 1804080 1818072 14714960 549140 1876693 -310720 2157747 25 1857800 1508500 1876693 12
NIFTY 604125 98856 -97500 2132850 2762550 66537 43038025 300750 23970 -160875 5182 3 1476975 4988625 45807 66
NIFTYIT 0 0 2. 0 0 100 0 250 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 100
NIFTYMID! 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0 3 0 0
ACC 10800 96 -800 23200 60400 317 196400 1600 42 -2000 48 1600 66800
ADANIENT 256000 212 -92000 136000 1180000 105 4748000 24000 -20000 23 52000 532000
ADANIPOF 50000 207 3 -92500 33 55000 297500 87 1777500 10000 ; 3 -35000 3 -32500 262500
ADANIPOV 100000 42 55 -20000 220000 3020000 7080000 240000 : -40000 : 37.5 400000 2500000
AJANTPHA 2000 5 -500 4500 16500 43500 2000 0 8 5000 16000
ALBK 33000 -22000 0 605000 2497000 33000 : -132000 3: -99000 539000
AMARAIAE 2800 -9100 -5600 48300 168700 4200 : 0 5: 4800 33600
AMBUJACI 17500 -40000 -50000 427500 2017500 17500 -47500 8 5 -72500 235000
APOLLOHC 3000 -5000 2500 33500 99500 5000 -12000 3 -4500 13000
o |APOLLOTY 39000 -54000 : 3000 363000 1770000 9000 5 -195000 y y -189000 639000
ARVIND 116000 -32000 3 228000 678000 3620000 4000 8 -30000 -72000 284000
ASHOKLEY 96000 -116000 : : 132000 2356000 564 11820000 64000 -140000 3 5 -80000 1272000
ASIANPAIN 8400 : -3000 ; 34800 114600 157 557400 3000 : 8 -9000 -18600 99000
AUROPHA/ 24000 : B -11000 43000 310000 558 1591000 19000 3 -6000 3 23000 184000
AXISBANK 372000 -56400 3 : 1302000 1598400 1142 10779600 300000 3148 -79200 132000 1942800
BAJAJ-AUT 5000 3 -3000 2250 64750 63 355750 2250 5 -2750 5 750 110250
BAIAIFINS 1250 : -1125 : 58 -625 9500 44 50625 625 5 -875 : 5 250 9125
BAIFINANI 79000 : -4000 : 23 95000 320250 1089 1532000 2250 23 -5250 28 : -9250 331000
BALKRISIN 214400 -11200 : 5 668800 216800 1053600 84800 3 -6400 172000 100000
BANKBAR( 112000 5 -72000 5. 3 -12000 4220000 81 18980000 40000 3 -312000 5 -608000 1976000
BANKINDI, 276000 -6000 : 82.5 522000 1440000 2 5358000 30000 : -12000 : 24000 552000
BATAINDI 38 : 61050 165550 : 947100 a: 3 75900
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DATA CAPTURE

E F G ) 3 L
INSTRUMESYMBOL  EXPIRY. IKE_PROPTION_TOPEN  HIGH LOW
|BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24900 862.4 3. 5.85 0 . 680 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25000 523.25 : 37870.14 1540 : 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25100 20291.17 900 - 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Novw-18 25200 25815.76 1140 - 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25300 37014.95 800 -3 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Novw-18 25400 161770.2 1260 : 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25500 250830 1331798 10100 -200940 _6-Nov-18 Min in Column N
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25600 g 513600 478700 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Novw-18 25700 1791715 9219120 13065 5340 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25800 2064611 10665901 1344520 843160 :
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Novw-18 25900 1917098 9937151 1067860 628700 6-Nov-18 Corresponding Value
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26000 1818072 9456398 1804080 799960 6-Nov-18 in Column K
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26100 1102737 5756717 986080 260740 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26200 1116574 5850958 847620 435240 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26300 305482 1606851 482500 254700 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Novw-18 26400 44055 232611.8 143860  -6620 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26500 34070 180571.7 295740  -15440 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Now-18 26600 3510 18673.25 33140 -12020 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26700 1632  8714.8 40840 5400 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26800 1170 6271.21 12040  -3640 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Novw-18 26900 750 4035.01 4780 600 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27000 9760 52704.14 134420  -5260 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Novw-18 27100 144 780.48 2020 1280 6-Nov-18
5 OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27200 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27300 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Novw-18 27400 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27500 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Novw-18 27600 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27700 6-Nov-18
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DATA CAPTURE

G H J K M N 0] R T

SYMBOL . .
Corrensponding | Corrensponding
Max in Column N | Value in Column K (Value in Column D| Min in Column N D Sum N Max M Sum M Max N Min N Sum N Max M S

BANKNIFT 965340 1791715 25 —200940. : : y 639970 1°040°U 1818072 14714960 549140 1876693 25500 -310720 2157747 25 1857800 1508500 1876693 12
NIFTY 604125 98856 -97500 2132850 2762550 66537 43038025 300750 23970 9800 -160875 5182 3 1476975 4988625 45807 66
NIFTYIT 0 0 2. 0 y 0 100 0 250 0 0 12200 0 0 y 0 100 0
NIFTYMID! 0 0 3. 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3200 0 0 3 0 0 0
ACC 10800 96 -800 . 23200 60400 317 196400 1600 42 1440 -2000 48 1600 66800 5
ADANIENT 256000 212 -92000 136000 1180000 4748000 24000 3 140 -20000 23 52000 532000
ADANIPOF 50000 207 3 -92500 33 55000 297500 1777500 10000 : 310  -35000 3 -32500 262500
ADANIPOV 100000 42 55 -20000 220000 3020000 7080000 240000 y 40 -40000 : 37.5 400000 2500000
AJANTPHA 2000 5 -500 4500 16500 43500 2000 1040 0 8 5000 16000

ALBK 33000 -22000 0 605000 2497000 33000 : -132000 3 -99000 539000
AMARAJAE 2800 -9100 -5600 48300 168700 4200 : 0 5: 4900 33600
AMBUJACI 17500 -40000 -50000 427500 2017500 17500 -47500 8 5 -72500 235000
APOLLOHC( 3000 -5000 2500 33500 99500 5000 -12000 8 -4500 13000

o |APOLLOTY 39000 -54000 y 3000 363000 1770000 9000 5 -195000 : y -189000 639000

ARVIND 116000 -32000 3 228000 678000 3620000 4000 8 -30000 3: -72000 284000
ASHOKLEY 96000 -116000 : y 132000 2356000 564 11820000 64000 -140000 3 5 -80000 1272000
ASIANPAIN 8400 y -3000 y 34800 114600 157 557400 3000 : 8 -9000 -18600 99000
AUROPHA 24000 : 8 -11000 43000 310000 558 1591000 19000 8 -6000 3 23000 184000
AXISBANK 372000 -56400 3 p 1302000 1598400 1142 10779600 300000 3148 -79200 132000 1942800
BAIAI-AUT 5000 3 3 -3000 2250 64750 63 355750 2250 5 -2750 3 750 110250
BAJAIFINS 1250 : -1125 : 58 -625 9500 44 50625 625 5 -875 y 5 250 9125
BAIFINAN! 79000 : -4000 : 23 95000 320250 1099 1532000 2250 23 -5250 28 : -9250 331000
BALKRISIN 214400 -11200 y 5 668800 216800 694 1053600 84800 3 -6400 172000 100000
BANKBAR( 112000 5 -72000 5 3 -12000 4220000 581 18980000 40000 3 -312000 5 -608000 1976000
BANKINDL 276000 -6000 : 82.5 522000 1440000 162 5358000 30000 : -12000 : 24000 552000
BATAINDI: 38 : -19800 61050 165550 721 947100 9350 3. 8 75900
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DATA CAPTURE

C E F ] I J 4 L M
INSTRUMHSYMBOL  EXPIRY_D1STRIKE_PR OPTION_T OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE SETTLE_PF
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 245800 862.4
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25000 523.25
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25100
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25200
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25300
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25400
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25500
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25600
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25700
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25800
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25800
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26000
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26100
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26200
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26300
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26400
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26500
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26600
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26700
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26800
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 26800
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27000
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27100
5 OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27200
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27300
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27400
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27500
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27600
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 27700

AT o NARLERLLTT o~ R A5 Aznon -

(=]

680 2220 6-Nov-18
37870.14 1540 6-Nov-18
20291.17 900 -2 6-Nov-18
25815.76 1140 6-Nov-18
7202 37014.95 800 -3 6-Nov-18
31522 161770.2 1260 3 6-Nov-18
259830 1331798 10100 -200940 6-Nov-18
1446094 7412869 613600 478700 6-Nov-18
1791715 9219120 1306560 965340 6-Nov-18
2064611 10665901 1344520 843160 6-Now-18
1917098 9937151 1067860 628700 6-Nov-18
1818072 9456398 1804080 ==709050-5-Movel@py. = Max in Column M
110273 986080 260740 6-Nov-18
1116574 8 35240 6-Nov-18
305482 482500 254700
44055 143860 -6620 6-Nov-18 Corresponding Value
34070 180571.7 295740 -15440 6-Nov-18 in Column K
3510 18673.25 33140 -12020 6-Now-18
1632  8714.9 40840 5400 6-Nov-18
1170 6271.21 12040 -3640 6-Nov-18
750  4035.01 4780 600 6-Nov-18
9760 52704.14 134420 5260 6-Nov-18
144 780.48 2020 1280 6-Nov-18
0 B6-Nov-18
0 6-Nov-18
0 B6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
B6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18

P NP

&

=
S

w
w

w
Lo

(RS I L ST ST SI S
oo (=

5]

w
S
[ =]

Lo
[WYRR Ry

w
=
(S0 N ]

(98]
AR *al
o

w

37

W 00 =~ o

, o 000N 0y O]

o _poeo
-2 LW
R EE]

= €
o o
===
so o oD o0 o000 O0 0000000000000 OO0 OO0

PO O




DATA CAPTURE

H ] K N 0 R T

SYMBOL . .
Corrensponding | Corrensponding
Max in Column N | Value in Column K (Value in Column D| Min in Column N Sum N Max M Sum M Max N Min N Sum N Max M S

BANKNIFT 965340 1791715 25 —200940. : : 9700 1804080 181807: 14714960 549140 1876693 25500 -310720 2157747 25 1857800 1508500 1876693 12
NIFTY 604125 98856 -97500 : 2°'30 2762550 66537 4303 02‘3 300750 23970 9800 -160875 5182 3 1476975 4988625 45807 66
NIFTYIT 0 0 2. 0 y 0 100 250 0 0 12200 0 0 y 0 100 0
NIFTYMID! 0 0 3. 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3200 0 0 3 0 0 0
ACC 10800 96 -800 . 23200 60400 196400 1600 42 1440 -2000 48 1600 66800 5
ADANIENT 256000 212 -92000 136000 1180000 4748000 24000 3 140 -20000 23 52000 532000
ADANIPOF 50000 207 3 -92500 33 55000 297500 1777500 10000 : 310  -35000 3 -32500 262500
ADANIPOV 100000 42 55 -20000 220000 3020000 7080000 240000 y 40 -40000 : 37.5 400000 2500000
AJANTPHA 2000 5 -500 4500 16500 43500 2000 1040 0 8 5000 16000

ALBK 33000 -22000 0 605000 2497000 33000 : -132000 3 -99000 539000
AMARAJAE 2800 -9100 -5600 48300 168700 4200 : 0 5: 4900 33600
AMBUJACI 17500 -40000 -50000 427500 2017500 17500 -47500 8 5 -72500 235000
APOLLOHC( 3000 -5000 2500 33500 99500 5000 -12000 8 -4500 13000

o |APOLLOTY 39000 -54000 y 3000 363000 1770000 9000 5 -195000 : y -189000 639000

ARVIND 116000 -32000 3 228000 678000 3620000 4000 8 -30000 3: -72000 284000
ASHOKLEY 96000 -116000 : y 132000 2356000 564 11820000 64000 -140000 3 5 -80000 1272000
ASIANPAIN 8400 y -3000 y 34800 114600 157 557400 3000 : 8 -9000 -18600 99000
AUROPHA 24000 : 8 -11000 43000 310000 558 1591000 19000 8 -6000 3 23000 184000
AXISBANK 372000 -56400 3 p 1302000 1598400 1142 10779600 300000 3148 -79200 132000 1942800
BAIAI-AUT 5000 3 3 -3000 2250 64750 63 355750 2250 5 -2750 3 750 110250
BAJAIFINS 1250 : -1125 : 58 -625 9500 44 50625 625 5 -875 y 5 250 9125
BAIFINAN! 79000 : -4000 : 23 95000 320250 1099 1532000 2250 23 -5250 28 : -9250 331000
BALKRISIN 214400 -11200 y 5 668800 216800 694 1053600 84800 3 -6400 172000 100000
BANKBAR( 112000 5 -72000 5 3 -12000 4220000 581 18980000 40000 3 -312000 5 -608000 1976000
BANKINDL 276000 -6000 : 82.5 522000 1440000 162 5358000 30000 : -12000 : 24000 552000
BATAINDI: 38 : -19800 61050 165550 721 9350 3. 8 75900
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DATA CAPTURE

A B c 5] £ f G i i j K L M N 0
INSTRU_ -] symeo|T |[Expiry] - |sTRIKE -JoPTioNTJoPEN - HIGH - LOow [~ |cLOSE [~ [SETTLE|~ | CONTR~ |VAL_IN[~ | OPEN_I - [CHG_IN = [TIMEST| - Ip
OPTIDX | BANKNIFT [6-Nov-18 2280 0 0 0 1865.7 0 0 0 0 0| 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 22900 CF 0 0 0 1779.55 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23000 CE 202225 2022.25 2022.25 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23100 CE 0 0 1611.85 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23200 CE 1878.7 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23300 CE 1793.6 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23400 CE 1957.95 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23500 CE 1877.95 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23600 CE 1799.4 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23700 CE 2056.95 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23800 CE 1647.05 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23900 CE 1836.9 36. 8 1836.9 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24000 CE 1776.15 1838.15 1495.05 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24100 CE 1620.45 45 1473.35 40 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24200 CE 0 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24300 CE 1545.65 1634 1313.7 20 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24400 CE 1401 : 1189.9 20 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24500 CE 1336.7 13427 1054.95 860 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24600 CE 1213.65 12461  972.05 340 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24700 CE 1115.3 855.05 2704.74 780 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24800 CE 973.6  1039.65 758 2537.96 260 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24900 CE $62.4 388 1007.23 680 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25000 CE 523.25 7360 37870.14 1540 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25100 CE 671.75 3946 20291.17 900 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25200 CE 553.65 5020 2581576 1140 6-Nov-18

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25300 CE 588.6 7202 37014.95 800 6-Nov-18 S nn f C I nn N f
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25400 CE 31522 161770.2 1260 6-Nov-18 U o o U n or
250830 1331798 10100 6-Nov-18 h S d
1446094 7412869 613600 6-Nov-18 ch YMBOL a n TYP E

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25500 CE
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25600 CE
Final Data | Sheetl " ’ | ’ 4 y
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Click and draq to insert an AutoShape. AVERAGE: 12450.77821 COUNT: 515  SUM: 6399700 ] M -+ 1w0f®



DATA CAPTURE

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N 0
INSTRU - [5YMBO| 7 [EXPIRY | ~ | STRIKE | ~ PEN [~ HIGH |~|LOW [=|CLOSE [+ |SETTLE!~|CONTR]~ VAL IN| = |OPEN_| ~ |CHG_IN - | TIMEST - 1P
OPTIDX 6-Nov-18 22800 0 0 0 1865.7 0 0 0 0 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX 'ERmwFTPT 6 Nov-18 22900 0 0 0 1779.55 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23000 2922.25 2922.25 2922.25 20 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23100 0 0 161185 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Now-18 23200 1878.7 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23300 1793.6 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23400 1957.95 0 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23500 1877.95 0 6-Nov-18

0
0
0
0

© 0NV R WwWN e
o

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Now-18 23600 1799.4 6-Nov-18
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 23700 2056.95
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Mow-18 23800 1647.05
OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Now-18 23900 1836.9

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24000 1776.15

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Mow-18 24100 1620.45

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Now-18 24200 0

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24300 1545.65

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Mow-18 24400

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24500

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24600

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24700

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24800

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 24900

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25000

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25100

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25200

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25300

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25400

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25500

OPTIDX  BANKNIFT 6-Nov-18 25600

Final Data Sheétnl ‘ 4 »

Click and drag to insert an AutoShape. AVERAGE: 2862832685 COUNT: 515 SUM: 14714960 H M —3F——+ 100%

6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18
6-Nov-18

-440 6-Nov-18
-20 6-Nov-18

0 6-Nov-18
-120 6-Nov-18
-280 6-Nov-18
-14300 6-Nov-18
1829.87 -3420 6-Nov-18
2704.74 -5060 6-Nov-18
2537.96 -4940 6-Nowv-18
1997.23 -2220 6-Nov-18
37870.14 -62860 6-Nov-18
20291.17 -23500 6-Nov-18
25815.76 -28020 6-Nov-18

7202 37014.95 -31600 6-Nov-18

31522 161770.2 -63240 6-Nov-18 SUm Of COIUmn M for

259830 1331798 -200940 6-Nov-18

1446094 7412869 478700 6-Nov-18 ECICh SYMBOL and TYPE
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THANK YOU!

Please contact for any VBA

requirements
kashyapvivek86@gmail.com




